41

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

BeT7A.

CLASS VII.-TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

1898-99.
£
Vote No. 95.—Telegraph ‘Extension 83,250
Item. £ £
POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS.
SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS.
VOTE No. 95.
TeLEeRAPH EXTENSION—
1 Instruments, Material, and Labour ... 24,000
2 Poles and Arms 2,500
3 Telephone Exchanges 5,250
4 New Cable 1,500
Torar—Vore No. 95 ... 38,250
TOTAL CLASS VII. £33,2560

CLASS VIII.-PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

.

Vote No. 96.—General

- 97.—Judicial

" 98.—Postal and Telegraph

,, 99.—Customs ,
100.—Lunatic Asylums
101.—School Buildings
102.—School Buildings (Special)
,  108.—Agricultural

»  104—Hospitals and other Charitable i:‘n'stitutionsm

1898-99.

30,150
18,230
9,925
150
20,640

25,400

25,000
1,885
1,000

132,380

6—DB. 7A.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

