Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

		1898–99. £ 33,250	
Vote	e No. 95.—Telegraph Extension		
Item	•	£	£
	DOGMACA COMPRIO CHANDA A AND COMPACTO		
	POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS- SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS.		
	SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS. VOTE No. 95. TELEGRAPH EXTENSION—		
1	SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS. VOTE No. 95. TELEGRAPH EXTENSION— Instruments, Material, and Labour	24,000	
2	SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS. VOTE No. 95. TELEGRAPH EXTENSION— Instruments, Material, and Labour Poles and Arms	2,500	
$rac{2}{3}$	SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS. VOTE No. 95. TELEGRAPH EXTENSION— Instruments, Material, and Labour Poles and Arms Telephone Exchanges	2,500 5,250	
2	SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS. VOTE No. 95. TELEGRAPH EXTENSION— Instruments, Material, and Labour Poles and Arms	2,500	

CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

		<u> </u>		
	•.	1898–99.		· ·
		420 L	$\mathbf{\pounds}$	1
	14			
Vote No. 96.—General	•••		30,150	
" 97.—Judicial	• • • •	,	18,230	
" 98.—Postal and Telegraph			9,925	
" 99.—Customs	•••		150	100
" 100.—Lunatic Asylums	•••		20.640	
" 101 — School Buildings			25,400	
" 102.—School Buildings (Special)			25,000	
" 103.—Agricultural			1,885	100
" 104.—Hospitals and other Charitable In	stitutions	A	1,000	
			132,380	1 //